
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

North Avenue Pressure Adjusting Station Rehab & Building Replacement Construction
Management/Construction Contract
Approving a contract with Burke Design-Build, LLC in an amount not to exceed $2,770,685.00 for
construction management services. (DISTRICT #1)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 210368, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 6/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

